
Closure & Reduced Hours Dates

Date Public Holiday / Jewish Holy Day Centre Trading
Saturday, 25 December 2021 Christmas Day -
Sunday, 26 December 2021 Boxing Day -
Monday, 27 December 2021 Christmas Day - Additional Public Holiday -
Tuesday, 28 December 2021 Boxing Day - Additional Public Holiday -

Saturday, 1 January 2022 New Year's Day -
Monday, 3 January 2022 New Year's Day (Public Holiday) -

Wednesday, 26 January 2022 Australia Day -
Thursday, 27 January 2022 International Holocaust Remembrance Day 9am - 5pm
Monday, 14 March 2022 Labour Day -

Friday, 15 April 2022 Good Friday / Erev Pesach -
Saturday, 16 April 2022 First Day of Pesach -
Sunday, 17 April 2022 Easter Sunday / Second Day of Pesach -
Monday, 18 April 2022 Easter Monday -
Thursday, 21 April 2022 Erev seventh day Pesach 9am - 4pm 

Friday, 22 April 2022 Seventh day Pesach -
Saturday, 23 April 2022 Last day of Pesach -
Monday, 25 April 2022 Anzac Day -
Saturday, 4 June 2022 Erev Shavuot -
Sunday, 5 June 2022 First day Shavuot -
Monday, 6 June 2022 Second day Shavuot -

Monday, 13 June 2022 Queens Birthday -
Sunday, 25 September 2022 Erev Rosh Hashanah -
Monday, 26 September 2022 First day Rosh Hashanah -
Tuesday, 27 September 2022 Second day Rosh Hashanah -
Friday, 30 September 2022 Friday before AFL Grand Final* -
Tuesday, 4 October 2022 Erev Yom Kippur 9am - 2pm

Wednesday, 5 October 2022 Yom Kippur -
Sunday, 9 October 2022 Erev Sukkot -

Monday, 10 October 2022 First day Sukkot -
Tuesday, 11 October 2022 Second day Sukkot -
Sunday, 16 October 2022 Erev Shmini Atzeret -
Monday, 17 October 2022 Shmini Atzeret / Erev Simchat Torah -
Tuesday, 18 October 2022 Simchat Torah -

Tuesday, 1 November 2022 Melbourne Cup Day -
Sunday, 18 December 2022 First Night Chanukah -
Sunday, 25 December 2022 Christmas Day -
Monday, 26 December 2022 Boxing Day -
Tuesday, 27 December 2022 Christmas Day - Additional Public Holiday -
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Information of Note:
Our museum is closed due to our redevelopment project and is scheduled to reopen late in 2022 (dates TBC).

Our offices will be closed from Wednesday December 21st 2022 reopening Wednesday 4th January 2023
* This date is to be confirmed in line with the AFL fixture and is only a tentative at this stage
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